
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

DNF 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
1 
1 
3 
1 
2 
2 
3 
5 
4 
1 
5 

DNF 

Class 
SPO 
GT2 
T1 
GT2 
T1 
GT2 
GT2 
ITE 
T2 
T1 
STL 
SPO 
STL 
STL 
GT2 
STL 
STU 
STL 
T1 

No. 
42 
93 
18 
29 
06 
9 

27 
118 
03 
74 
16 
7 

95 
79 
17 

169 
59 
84 
88 

Name 
Brian Goldburg 
Glenn Kurkjian 
Dave Maynard 
Joe Zanavich 
Ronald Lombardo 
Thomas Haronian 
Scott Simpson 
David Woodward 
Maurizio Cerasoli 
Bert Cox 
Rob Sturgis 
Peter A.J. Tonelli 
Peter Tonelli II 
Thomas Bogar 
Bruce Bergeron 
Mike Leo 
Michael Goulde 
Vaughn Micciche 
Shane Brown 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
1:40.801 
1:42.497 
1:45.483 
1:44.879 
1:45.916 
1:45.606 
1:46.197 
1:45.991 
1:47.926 
1:47.950 
1:49.672 
1:50.122 
1:49.526 
1:49.618 
1:54.304 
1:56.181 
1:57.887 
1:57.775 
1:52.202 

Hometown 
North Yarmouth ME 
Bellingham MA 
Deerfield NH 
Plymouth CT 
Tuxedo Park NY 
Warwick RI 
Westborough MA 
Danbury CT 
Medford MA 
Bow NH 
Mendon MA 
Westborough MA 
Westborough MA 
KEENE NH 
Lebanon NH 
New York NY 
Needham Heights MA 
Pittsfield VT 
Hollis NH 

Member_ID 
359793 
519028 
321721 
282033 
679287 
399788 
502033 
739881 
341191 
526807 
96185 
167722 
517245 
198661 
647858 
712838 
292677 
499725 
550691 

Region 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NER 

Make/Model 
Panoz Esperante GTS 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
BMW 330 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Ford Mustang boss 302S 
Chevrolet Impala SS 
Porsche 911 RSR 
BMW M3 
Porsche 911 gt3 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX5 
BMW M3 
Mazda miata 
BMW 330i 
Mazda Miata 
BMW M3 Coupe 

Sponsor 
Milestone MotorWorx 
Tool & Equipment Connection Inc. 
3D Auto Works Inc 

Joseph Lombardo Mechanical Contractors 

Home Media Designs 
MC Racing 
AAA 
Godspeed Ken Payson 
Penny Payson Racing 
Penny Payson Racing 
Autex Mazda / MBM PERFORMANCE 
3D Auto Works Inc 

Leddy Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Time Prov 1425 Time Final 1455 
Early checker due to on-track incident 

Printed: 9/8/2024 3:24:49 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Joe Stadelmann, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

Margin of Victory 
2.675 

Avg. Speed 
50.829 

Best Lap Tm 
1:40.801 

Best Speed 
82.142 

Best Lap by 
42 - Brian Goldburg 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 2 - GT1-2-3-X-A,SPO,AS,T1-2,ITE-R 

Race 1 #24-R-61852 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:58:32 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/7/2024 13:25 

New England Region
Pig Roast Regional/CRE

NERRC #6


